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China
1. Chen Zhuang R 4t Chinese Electronics Standardization Institute | chenzh@cesi.ac.cn (8610) 84029173 (8610) 64007681
2. Dai Hong £ g Chinese Electronics Standardization Institute | daihong@cesi.ac.cn (8610) 84029173 (8610) 84029792
3. Yin Jianghong FITL Beijing Founder Electronics Co., Ltd. yih@founder.com.cn (8610) 62981438 (8610) 82531466
4. | Wu Jian = g | Instituteof SOﬁWS""gférg;'s”ese Academy of |\ iian@iscas.cn (8610) 62645414 (8610) 62645414
. . . L bjlgy@bnu.edu.cn (8610) 58805008(0)
5. Li Guoying e Beijing Normal University bilay@hotmail.com (8610) 62208806(H) (8610)58805592
. . . zhangdeshao@mail.ecnu.edu.cn
6. Zhang Deshao K= East China Normal University Zhanadeshao@gmail.com (8621) 62232050(0) (8621) 62232050
o The Commercial Press (ShangWu S . (8610) 65240905(0)

7. Shi Jiangiao PN Yinshuguan) jiangiao@bj163.com (8610) 85993742(H) (8610) 65135899
8. | Zhang Liwei ok 4% Zhong Hua Book Company zlw@zhbc.com.cn (8610) 63282874 (8610) 63458226
Hong Kong SAR

Office of the Government Chief Information
9. Francis Chuen =D Officer, The Government of the Hong Kong | fshchuen@ogcio.gov.hk (852) 31826723 (852) 29896073
Special Administrative Region
10. | LuQin BE & Hong Kong Polytechnic University cslugin@comp.polyu.edu.hk (852) 27667247 (852) 27740842
CHENG Wai-hon Official Languages Division, Civil Service
11. 9. EREE Bureau, The Government of the Hong peter_wh_cheng@csb.gov.hk (852) 28672998 (852) 25218772

Peter

Kong Special Administrative Region

R.O. Korea



mailto:bjlgy@bnu.edu.cn
mailto:zhangdeshao@mail.ecnu.edu.cn
mailto:zlw@zhbc.com.cn

No

Name

Name in

Organization

Email

Telephone

Fax

Ideograph
12. | Chung Woo Bong B R IE Korea University whchung@korea.ac.kr +82-2-3290-1971 +82-2-926-8385
13. | Park Jong Woo AneE( Institute of Korean Culture research@ikc.korea.ac.kr +82-2-3290-2501 +82-2-923-0578
Dept. of Language Standardization, The +82-2-2660-
14. | Lee Seung Jae -y National Academy of the Korean leesj@korean.go.kr +82-011-9473-9875 9777
Language
Japan
15. | Yasuhiro Anan Pl 7 BE 2= Microsoft Product development Ltd yasuhira@microsoft.com +81-424-40-5021 81-424-40-5042
16. | Kobayashi Tatsuo /INMREBEH | Justsystem Digital Culture Research Center | tatsuo_kobayashi@justsystem.co.jp| (+81)3-5412-3924 81-3-5412-3975
17. | Masahiro Sekiguchi B0 1E#A Fujitsu Limited seki@jp.fujitsu.com +81(45)4764591 +81(45)4764749
Home Network Service Innovation Project,
18. | Kawabata Taichi JI| % X — NTT Cyber Solutions Laboratories, kawabata.taichi@Iab.ntt.co.jp +81(46)8598352 +81(46)8551282
Nippon Telegraph and Telephone Co.
19. | Satoshi Yamamoto Wz 0 Hitachi, Ltd., Software Division satoshi-yamamoto.yd@hitachi.co.jp | +81(45)8628587 +81(45)8658599
TCA
. = . o bear@sinica.edu.tw
20. | Tseng Shih-shyeng =1 RE Computing Center, Academia Sinica beartsn@gmail.com 886-2-2789-9255 866-2-2783-6444
21. | Selena Wei FAK NG Chinese Fou?e‘ifr']%rl‘ofg; Digitization | o ona@cmex.org.tw 866-2-2577-8779-127 | 866-2-2578-8825
. Bureau of Standards, Metrology and .
= - -2 2.
22. | Julie S. C. Chuang HEE Inspection, Ministry of Economic Affairs sc-chuang@bsmi.gov.tw 886-2-33435100 886-2-33435127
= _ Dept. of Chinese & Arts Education hhj@mail.nhlue.edu.tw
Sh g8 ' _3- _3-
23. | Hsu Hsueh Jen Al National Hualien University of Education | hs1228@ms7.hint.net 886-3-8226305 886-3-8225760
24. | C.C. Hsu HFHE IBM Taiwan Corporation cchsu@tw.ibm.com 886-2-81706968 886-2-26552388
25. | Daniel Chen B B Chinese FO“{‘QO'C?;]%’?JS; Digitization | - viel@cmex.org.tw 866-2-2577-8779-215 | 866-2-2578-8825
26. | Ryan Jone ERE— Institute for Information Industry ryan@iii.org.tw 886-2-87326222-252 | 886-2-87326271
. NP Bureau of Standards, Metrology and . . " >
27. | Chen Hsinkuang BRE 3¢ Inspection, Ministry of Economic Affairs hsinkuang.chen@bsmi.gov.tw 886-2-33435138 866-2-33435141
28. | Chen Hsin-Cheng BRIE K IMC, Dgbas, EY cpeter@dgbas.gov.tw 886-2-23803868 886-2-23803974
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Unicode & United States of America

29. | Richard S. Cook Department Of Lm_gmstlcs, University of rscook@socrates.berkeley.edu +1-510-643-9910

California, Berkeley
30. | Deborah W. Anderson Department of Linguistics, University of dwanders@socrates.beckeley.edu | +1-408-255-4842 +1-510-643-

California, Berkeley 5688
31. | Tom Bishop EEX Wenlin Institute, Inc. wenlin@wenlin.com +1-877-4-WENLIN
32. | Rick McGowan The Unicode Consortium rick@unicode.org +1-650-693-3921 ;éi%SO'G%_

Vietnam

33. | Ngo Trung Viet R Institute of Information Technology ntviet@gmail.com (844) 2511752 (844) 2511601
34. | Nguyen Quang Hong | Bt 3¢4T The Institute of Han-Nom Studies ngquanghong@yahoo.com (844) 8265100 (844) 8570940

nn-ds@hn.vnn.vn
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